Prattville Junior High School Softball Schedule
	Date
	Opponent
	Place
	Time

	Tuesday, February 21
	Montgomery Academy
	PJHS
	4:30

	Thursday, February 23
	Auburn
	Auburn
	4:30

	Tuesday, February 28
	Marbury
	PJHS
	4:30 (DH)

	Thursday, March 1
	Jemison
	PJHS
	4:30

	Saturday, March 3
	Auburn Tournament
	Auburn
	TBA

	Tuesday, March 6
	Holtville
Holtville vs. Millbrook
Millbrook Middle
	PJHS
	4:30 
5:30
6:30

	Monday, March 12
	Jemison
	Jemison
	4:30

	Thursday, March 15
	Auburn
	PJHS
	4:30

	Friday, March 16
	Marbury
Billingsley
	Marbury
	4:30
6:00

	Saturday, March 17
	Helena Tournament
	Helena
	TBA

	Tuesday, March 20
	Montgomery Academy
	Montgomery Academy
	4:00

	Thursday, March 22
	Holtville
	Holtville
	4:30 (DH)



